
Scotland Itinerary 2022:

Thu June 30: Overnight flight on American Airlines (AA 3135 OKC to DFW - departs 
OKC 8:20 pm, arrives Dallas 9:24 pm + AA 78 DFW to LHR - departs Dallas 10:59 pm, 
arrives London 2:25 pm

Fri Jul 1: Arrive in London, go to Bath. Lodging: Robin and Karen’s house

Sat Jul 2: Day with Robin and Karen. Lodging: Robin and Karen’s house

Sun July 3: Day with Robin and Karen. Lodging: Robin and Karen’s house

Mon July 4: Fly to Edinburgh (EasyJet EZY423 - departs Bristol 14:25, arrives 
Edinburgh 15:40). Arthur’s Seat in evening. Lodging: Central Apartment in Edinburgh 
with Parking Airbnb, Edinburgh

Tue July 5: Morning in Edinburgh, afternoon drive to lodging in Perthshire. Kelpies, 
Falkirk Wheel, Dunblane Cathedral. (2.5hr drive)  Lodging: Windywhistle Cottage 
Airbnb, Madderty

Wed July 6: Glen Lyon. Kenmore Highland Games in evening.  Lodging: Windywhistle 
Cottage Airbnb, Madderty

Thu July 7: Magruder history day: Glen Artney, Drummond Castle Gardens, Inchaffray/
Madderty, Innerpeffray Library and Castle.  Lodging: Windywhistle Cottage Airbnb, 
Madderty

Fri July 8: Drive to Skye. Dalwhinnie Distillery Tour and Eileann Donan on the way. (6hr 
drive)  Lodging: The Shielings Airbnb, Portree, Skye

Sat July 9: Skye. Trotternish Peninsula, Neist Point.  Lodging: The Shielings Airbnb, 
Portree, Skye

Sun July 10: Drive to Oban via ferry + Road to the Isles, Glenfinnan. Short hike at Fairy 
Bridge of Glen Creran. (4hr drive +1hr for ferry)  Lodging: Tower Tops Pod Airbnb, Oban

Mon July 11: Glencoe, Kilchurn Castle. (3hr drive) Late evening: Ceilidh Night at The 
View.  Lodging: Tower Tops Pod Airbnb, Oban

Tue July 12: Ferry/bus/ferry to Iona. (3hr travel) Rick Steves Iona walk? Iona 
Community evening service.  Lodging: Argyll Hotel, Iona

Wed July 13: Morning: Staffa. Afternoon: Iona Abbey. Evening: Dinner at Argyll Hotel. 
Lodging: Argyll Hotel, Iona 

Thu July 14: Ferry/bus/ferry back to Oban. Kilmartin Glen, Dunadd, Inveraray. (6hr 
travel) Lodging: Mcleod House Airbnb, near Helensburgh, Glen Fruin

Fri July 15: Loch Lomond: Conic Hill Hike at Balmaha. Stirling Castle. Lodging: 
Ingleneuk Bed & Breakfast, Edinburgh




Sat July 16: Fly to Dublin (Ryanair FR 813 - departs Edinburgh 8:05 am, arrives Dublin 
9:05 am. Trinity College Library/Book of Kells. Trad music in Temple Bar area. Lodging: 
Holiday Inn Express Dublin Airport 
Sun July 17: Fly Dublin to OKC (Delta 177 - departs Dublin 11:10 am, arrives Atlanta 3 
pm + Delta 2074 - departs Atlanta 7:20 pm, arrives OKC: 8:26 pm)


